222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #35 - Results of the stage 4

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

Distance: 78.500 km

Rank #

1 14
2 3

3 13
4 4

5 8

6 84
7 le1
8 90
9 104
10 9
11 52
12 92
13 6
14 17
15 50
16 79
17 75
18 91
19 61
20 109
21 95
22 86
23 33
24 69
25 83
26 18
27 62
28 64
29 45
30 65
31 100
32 81
33 93
34 55
35 123
36 113
37 116
38 89
39 31
40 11
41 21
42 73
43 51
44 77
45 63
46 10
47 28
48 99
49 49
50 110
51 30
52 24
53 66
54 1
55 106
56 80
57 22
58 20
59 82
60 87
61 97
62 85
63

64 2
65 94
66 59
67 96
68 78
69 12
70 60
71 117
72 44
73 102
74 46
75 118
76 35
77 23
78 56
79 7
80 68
81 41
82 88
83 42

UCI Code
10009037552
33435
10016193021
8191

32648
40246

559

7198

30102

16256
43576

9263

23353
10009143040
58341

54117
10074951779
9298
10007397444
47727

3903

25896
49022

37888

33146
10009227613
10004614554
45572
10013190768
41360
39206

32061

50290
20066

22673

39909

7991

36690

3879

44578
10023501767
55022

33416
10052758684
3650

48158

36474

56441

7514

33034
37330

2344

28834

10511

49417

41448

23307

1653

50721

35977

9275

6158

8184

39524
50254
44329

34531

4412
100111121490
4051

22362

8783

45033

30115

16046

59543

53434

930

31827

23778

40245

44838

Average speed of winner: 43,28 km/h

Rider

JHONATAN RESTREPO VALENCIA
OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI
ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL

FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXAO MARQUES
EULLER MAGNO RABELO

LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA*
ARMANDO REIS DA COSTA CAMARGO FILHO
CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA

LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA*
IGOR TEODORO MOLINA

LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ ASSIS*
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
VINICIUS RANGEL COSTA

BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO

JOAO LUIZ DE PADUA

RENAN VIEIRA

CARLOS SEBASTIAN ACUNA SANCHEZ
JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA DO SACRAMENTO
DANIEL ABRAHAM

JETER ANDERSON SALES GOMES

LAURO CESAR MORO CHAMAN

RENATO EVANGELISTA MARTINS
BRUNO CARVALHO SOUSA

GECI DOS SANTOS ROCHA (M)
ORLANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUSA NETO
JUAN FELIPE OSORIO ARBOLEDA
PATRICK THOMAS BOS

CYRUS PEARO

ERICK GONCALVES ARANTES (M)
YAHIR AMILCAR QUIROGA TABORDA
VINICIUS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA*
GUILHERME WISNEISKI

PEDRO FIGUEIREDO LEME

GABRIEL DE SOUZA SCHROEDER
ARTHUR XAVIER SANTANA

LUIZ HENRIQUE FLAUZINO

SAMUEL NUNES BARROSO

ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR

WERIK KAUA DOMINGOS*

ROBERTO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS*

JOSE GONZALEZ

THALES FERNANDO AREIAS RIBEIRO
ALEX FERREIRA DE MELO

JANNES VAN WEELE

ALAN VALENCIO MANIEZZO

VINICIUS ANTONIO CAVALCANTE CORDEIRO (M)
JALIZAN KEMERICH DE ALMEIDA*
MATHEUS ROGERIO KELER

LEANDRO RABELO DA COSTA

GABRIEL HEINES DE LIMA MENDONCA
ALEXANDER DEL JESUS GOMEZ DUBEN
SAMUEL DANTAS DE MENEZES (M)
JOAO PEDRO ROSSI

EDSON ANTONIO PONCIANO

GUSTAVO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
BRENO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA*

BRUNO MARTINS LEMES

MAGNO PRADO NAZARET

KEVEN LUCAS ALMEIDA VIANA*
PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FERNANDES*
MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO

MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA
THIAGO FERREIRA*

RAILSON LEITE DA SILVA

THALES JOSE DEFLI ESPOSITI FERNANDES*
GABRIEL METZGER

FLAVIO CARDOSO SANTOS

MARTIN VAN DE POL

RAPHAEL MESQUITA MENDES (GO)
THALES AUGUSTO SILVA TOTINO (M)
ENDRIGO DA ROSA PEREIRA

GUSTAVO BURIL GOMES DA SILVA (GO)
DAVID GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
TIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

WILIAM CLEMENTINO

RIMAITY FARIA GOMIERO

RODRIGO ARAUJO DE MELO

ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO (M)
EVANDRO MANOEL COSTA AMARAL

LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS*

MARDEN BRUNO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

The following competirors were signed out from the race

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO
QUENTE

Team

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

EMTHOS FELT RACING

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

AGI CYCLING TEAM

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

AGI CYCLING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA
BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

EMTHOS FELT RACING

WK TEAM

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

EMTHOS FELT RACING

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA
GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

MAIS BIKE - DF

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS

RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

WK TEAM

PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY

AGI CYCLING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

PHJ RACING TEAM

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

AGI CYCLING TEAM

BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM

PHJ RACING TEAM

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
EMTHOS FELT RACING

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

EMTHOS FELT RACING

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

MAIS BIKE - DF

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

MAIS BIKE - DF

ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS

WK TEAM

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM
INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

EQUIPE PALMAS - TO

EMTHOS FELT RACING

MAIS BIKE - DF

Arrival: Stage 4

Time of winner: 1h48'50

Time

1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h48'50
1h49'08
1h49'08
1h49'08
1h49'10
1h49'10
1h49'24
1h49'45
1h50'48
1h51'17
1h51'28
1h51'28
1h51'54
1h52'10
1h52'10
1h52'10
1h52'32
1h54'29
1h54'48
1h56'42
1h57'04
1h57'04
1h57'11
2he2'24
2ho2'24
2he3'33
2he3'33
2he3'33
2he3'51

Dif

+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'00" "
+00'18""
+00'18""
+00'18""
+00'20""
+00'20""
+00'34""
+00'55""
+01'58""
+02'27""
+02'38""
+02'38""
+03'04""
+03'20""
+03'20""
+03'20""
+03'42""
+05'39""
+05'58""
+07'52""
+08'14""
+08'14""
+08'21""
+13'34""
+13'34""
+14'43""
+14'43""
+14'43""
+15'01""

Bonus
10s
6s
4s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s



120
119
32
67
15
27

REGIS FAUSTO BATISTA ALVES (GO)
WISLEY OLIVEIRA DO CARMO (GO)
ROGERGIO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO

THIAGO BIASOTTO (M)

DANIEL ALEJANDRO MENDEZ
MIQUIAS MENDES DE FARIAS JUNIOR (M)

Number of not participating more: 6

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiéano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS
ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS

WK TEAM

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA
PHJ RACING TEAM

Number remaing: 83

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #36 - Individual General

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

Rank #
13
2 8
3 90
4 17
5 6
6 77
7 9
8 18
9 61
10 14
11 3
12 113
13 84
14 83
15 62
16 21
17 4
18 101
19 95
20 1
21 92
22 93
23 10
24 28
25 79
26 86
27 22
28 11
29 20
30 51
31 45
32 64
33 78
34 117
35 96
36 75
37 31
38 118
39 104
40 5
41 109
42 85
43 69
a4 81
45 89
46 100
47 123
48 24
49 106
50 52
51 82
52 55
53 91
54 49
55 30
56 50
57 73
58 94
59 12
60 59
61 33
62 80
63 46
64 99
65 60
66 97
67 23
68 35
69 a4
70 87
71 66
72 65
73 88

N
IS

63

UCI Code
10016193021
32648

7198
10009143040
23353

33416

16256
10009227613
10007397444
10009037552
33435

22673
40246

33146
10004614554
44578

8191

559

3903

28834

9263

32061

3650

48158

54117

25896
41448

3879

23307

55022
45572

34531

4051

44329
10074951779
36690

30115

30102

6158

47727

9275

37888

39206

7991

41360

20066

37330

10511
43576

1653

50290

9298

56441

33034

58341
10023501767
39524

4412

50254
49022
49417
45033

36474
10011112140
35977

59543

16046

22362

50721

2344
10013190768
40245
10052758684

Rider

ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL

EULLER MAGNO RABELO

CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA
BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO

VINICIUS RANGEL COSTA

ALEX FERREIRA DE MELO

IGOR TEODORO MOLINA

JUAN FELIPE OSORIO ARBOLEDA
DANIEL ABRAHAM

JHONATAN RESTREPO VALENCIA
OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI

LUIZ HENRIQUE FLAUZINO

LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA*
ORLANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUSA NETO
PATRICK THOMAS BOS

VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS*
FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXAO MARQUES
ARMANDO REIS DA COSTA CAMARGO FILHO
LAURO CESAR MORO CHAMAN

JOAO PEDRO ROSSI

HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
PEDRO FIGUEIREDO LEME

ALAN VALENCIO MANIEZZO

VINICIUS ANTONIO CAVALCANTE CORDEIRO (M)
RENAN VIEIRA

RENATO EVANGELISTA MARTINS
BRENO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA*
ROBERTO PINHEIRO DA SILVA

BRUNO MARTINS LEMES

THALES FERNANDO AREIAS RIBEIRO
ERICK GONGALVES ARANTES (M)
CYRUS PEARO

GABRIEL METZGER

RAPHAEL MESQUITA MENDES (GO)
THALES JOSE DEFLI ESPOSITI FERNANDES*
CARLOS SEBASTIAN ACUNA SANCHEZ
WERIK KAUA DOMINGOS*

DAVID GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS

LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA*
RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO

JETER ANDERSON SALES GOMES
MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA
GECI DOS SANTOS ROCHA (M)
GUILHERME WISNEISKI

ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR

VINICIUS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA*
ARTHUR XAVIER SANTANA

ALEXANDER DEL JESUS GOMEZ DUBEN
EDSON ANTONIO PONCIANO

LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ ASSIS*
MAGNO PRADO NAZARET

GABRIEL DE SOUZA SCHROEDER
JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA DO SACRAMENTO
MATHEUS ROGERIO KELER

GABRIEL HEINES DE LIMA MENDONCA
JOAO LUIZ DE PADUA

JOSE GONZALEZ

THIAGO FERREIRA*

FLAVIO CARDOSO SANTOS

RAILSON LEITE DA SILVA

BRUNO CARVALHO SOUSA

GUSTAVO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO BURIL GOMES DA SILVA (GO)
JALIZAN KEMERICH DE ALMEIDA*
MARTIN VAN DE POL

PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FERNANDES*
WILIAM CLEMENTINO

TIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

THALES AUGUSTO SILVA TOTINO (M)
KEVEN LUCAS ALMEIDA VIANA*
SAMUEL DANTAS DE MENEZES (M)
YAHIR AMILCAR QUIROGA TABORDA
LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS*

JANNES VAN WEELE

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO
QUENTE

Team

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

EMTHOS FELT RACING

EMTHOS FELT RACING

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

PHJ RACING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
EMTHOS FELT RACING

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
AGI CYCLING TEAM

MAIS BIKE - DF

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY

WK TEAM

ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM

EMTHOS FELT RACING

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

AGI CYCLING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

AGI CYCLING TEAM

PHJ RACING TEAM

AGI CYCLING TEAM

FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY
TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

WK TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
MAIS BIKE - DF

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
WK TEAM

MAIS BIKE - DF

EMTHOS FELT RACING

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA
EMTHOS FELT RACING

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

Arrival: Stage 4

Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Finish
Did Not Start
Disqualified

Time

10h38'37
10h39'59
10h40'09
10h40'11
10h40' 25
10h43'57
10h44'25
10h44'39
10h44'39
10h45'00
10h45'04
10h45'12
10h45'15
10h45'16
10h45'27
10h45'31
10h45'41
10h45'42
10h45'53
10h45'53
10h46'06
10h46'06
10h46'06
10h46'10
10h46'14
10h46'16
10h46'24
10h46'39
10h46'52
10h47'09
10h47'09
10h47'50
10h48'56
10h52'31
10h52'39
10h52'40
10h53'53
10h54'24
10h55'10
10h57'20
11h00'14
11h00'41
11h01'39
11h02'07
11h02'07
11h02'07
11h02'07
11h02'07
11he2'36
11h02'40
11h02'52
11h03'02
11he3'20
11he3'47
11h05'11
11h05'40
11he5'40
11h07'20
11he8'15
11he8'34
11h09'25
11h09'28
11h09'59
11h10'20
11h11'17
11h11'41
11h11'59
11h13'54
11h15'57
11h17'48
11h22'22
11h26'36
11h27'16
11h30'14

Dif

+00'00" "
+01'22""
+01'32""
+01'34""
+01'48""
+05'20""
+05'48""
+06'02""
+06'02""
+06'23""
+06'27""
+06'35""
+06'38""
+06'39""
+06'50" "
+06'54""
+07'04""
+07'05""
+07'16""
+07'16""
+07'29""
+07'29""
+07'29""
+07'33""
+07'37""
+07'39""
+07'47""
+08'02""
+08'15""
+08'32""
+08'32""
+09'13""
+10'19""
+13'54""
+14'02""
+14'03""
+15'16""
+15'47""
+16'33""
+18'43""
+21'37""
+22'04"’
+23'02""
+23'30""
+23'30""
+23'30""
+23'30""
+23'30""
+23'59""
+24'03""
+24'15""
+24'25""
+24'43""
+25'10""
+26'34""
+27'03""
+27'03""
+28'43""
+29'38""
+29'57""
+30'48""
+30'51""
+31'22""
+31'43""
+32'40'
+33'04"’
+33'22""
+35'17""
+37'20""
+39'11""
+43'45""
+47'59""
+48'39""
+51'37""



MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA
ENDRIGO DA ROSA PEREIRA

SAMUEL NUNES BARROSO

RIMAITY FARIA GOMIERO

EVANDRO MANOEL COSTA AMARAL
ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO (M)

MARDEN BRUNO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO RABELO DA COSTA

RODRIGO ARAUJO DE MELO

75 2 8184
76 102 8783
77 116 39909
78 56 53434
79 41 23778
80 68 31827
81 42 44838
82 110 7514
83 7 930

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #37 - Points

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

EQUIPE PALMAS - TO

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

MAIS BIKE - DF

BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

Team

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
EMTHOS FELT RACING
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

Results of the stage

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA
SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - POINTS

QUENTE
Rank # UCI Code Rider
1 82 1653 MAGNO PRADO NAZARET
2 84 40246 LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA*
3 17 10009143040 BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO
1 14 10009037552 JHONATAN RESTREPO VALENCIA
2 3 33435 OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI
3 13 10016193021 ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL
Rank # UCI Code Rider
1 13 10016193021 ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL
2 17 10009143040 BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO
3 84 40246 LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA*
4 6 23353 VINICIUS RANGEL COSTA
5 8 32648 EULLER MAGNO RABELO
6 33435 OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI
7 14 10009037552 JHONATAN RESTREPO VALENCIA
8 85 9275 MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA
9 82 1653 MAGNO PRADO NAZARET
10 73 10023501767 JOSE GONZALEZ
11 77 33416 ALEX FERREIRA DE MELO
12 9 16256 IGOR TEODORO MOLINA
13 83 33146 ORLANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUSA NETO
14 90 7198 CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA
15 93 32061 PEDRO FIGUEIREDO LEME
16 20 23307 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES
17 64 - CYRUS PEARO
18 81 39206 GUILHERME WISNEISKI

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

Team

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

EMTHOS FELT RACING

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

EMTHOS FELT RACING

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

EMTHOS FELT RACING

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #38 - Mountain

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO

Team

KING OF MOUNTAIN - PRIME 1

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - KING OF MOUNTAIN

QUENTE
Rank # UCI Code Rider
1 95 3903 LAURO CESAR MORO CHAMAN
2 20 23307 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES
3 81 39206 GUILHERME WISNEISKI
Rank #  UCI Code Rider
1 21 44578 VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS*
2 8 32648 EULLER MAGNO RABELO
3 95 3903 LAURO CESAR MORO CHAMAN
4 17 10009143040 BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO
5 20 23307 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES
6 13 10016193021 ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL
7 99 7198 CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA
8 64 - CYRUS PEARO
9 81 39206 GUILHERME WISNEISKI

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #39 - TEAM CLASSIFICATION - STAGE

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES QUENTE

Rank Team

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

EMTHOS FELT RACING

PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

AGL CYCLING TEAM

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO

© O N UA WN R

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO

Arrival: Stage 4

Arrival: Stage 4

Arrival: Stage 4

Time

5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30
5h26'30

11h33'07
11h41'16
11h45'05
11h47'33
12h01'52
12he4'e4
12he4'11
12he6'15
12he6' 27

Dif

+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""
+00'00" "
+00'00""

+54'30""

+1h@2'39""
+1ho6'28" "
+1h@8'56" "
+1h23'15""
+1h25'27""
+1h25'34""
+1h27'38""
+1h27'50""

Points

R R R RERNMNNWWWWUWOOSN ®

Points

Points

PR R R NN O



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN

WK TEAM

MAIS BIKE - DF

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #40 - GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

Pos.

VW W NV A WN R

B R R R R R
o dWN RO

Team

QUENTE

ORGULLO PAISA - COLOMBIA

PINDAMONHANGABA CYCLING TEAM

SWIFT PRO CYCLING / RIBEIRAO PRETO

TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM

ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO
EMTHOS FELT RACING

GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM - HOLANDA

SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON

SOUL CYCLES SANTOS

INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM

AGI CYCLING TEAM
MAIS BIKE - DF

WK TEAM

RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN
INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

EQUIPE MEGA GIRO

Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #41 - Individual General - for Number

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES

VW W NV A WN R R

2 2 2 2R 20288 Ny UuS B AR RAYUWRERRENRRREREERRESR
© ® & » W NP ®O0auNRO® LN NRE U WP, ®®PWNRPRO®NDPWNRO

Rank
20
75
11
17
40

w

UCI Code
28834

8184

33435

8191

6158

23353

930

32648

16256

3650

3879

4412
10016193021
10009037552
10009143040
10009227613
23307
44578
41448

59543

37330
48158

33034

36690

49022

16046

23778

44838

22362

45572

45033

56441

58341

55022

43576

50290

53434

50254
10011112140
10007397444
10004614554
10052758684
10013190768
2344

31827

37888

QUENTE
Rider

JOAO PEDRO ROSSI

MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA
OTAVIO AUGUSTO GONZELI

FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXAO MARQUES
RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO

VINICIUS RANGEL COSTA

RODRIGO ARAUJO DE MELO

EULLER MAGNO RABELO

IGOR TEODORO MOLINA

ALAN VALENCIO MANIEZZO

ROBERTO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
FLAVIO CARDOSO SANTOS

ALEJANDRO OSORIO CARVAJAL
JHONATAN RESTREPO VALENCIA
BERNARDO SUAZA ARANGO

JUAN FELIPE OSORIO ARBOLEDA
BRUNO MARTINS LEMES

VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS*
BRENO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA*
WILIAM CLEMENTINO

ALEXANDER DEL JESUS GOMEZ DUBEN
VINICIUS ANTONIO CAVALCANTE CORDEIRO (M)
GABRIEL HEINES DE LIMA MENDONCA
WERIK KAUA DOMINGOS*

BRUNO CARVALHO SOUSA

TIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EVANDRO MANOEL COSTA AMARAL
MARDEN BRUNO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
THALES AUGUSTO SILVA TOTINO (M)
ERICK GONCALVES ARANTES (M)
GUSTAVO BURIL GOMES DA SILVA (GO)
MATHEUS ROGERIO KELER

JOAO LUIZ DE PADUA

THALES FERNANDO AREIAS RIBEIRO
LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ ASSIS*
GABRIEL DE SOUZA SCHROEDER
RIMAITY FARIA GOMIERO

RAILSON LEITE DA SILVA

MARTIN VAN DE POL

DANIEL ABRAHAM

PATRICK THOMAS BOS

JANNES VAN WEELE

CYRUS PEARO

YAHIR AMILCAR QUIROGA TABORDA
SAMUEL DANTAS DE MENEZES (M)
ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO (M)

GECI DOS SANTOS ROCHA (M)

Team

SWIFT PRO CYCLING
SWIFT PRO CYCLING

SWIFT PRO CYCLING

/
/
SWIFT PRO CYCLING /
/
/

SWIFT PRO CYCLING
SWIFT PRO CYCLING /

PINDAMONHANGABA
PINDAMONHANGABA
PINDAMONHANGABA
PINDAMONHANGABA
PINDAMONHANGABA
PINDAMONHANGABA
ORGULLO PAISA -
ORGULLO PAISA -
ORGULLO PAISA -
ORGULLO PAISA -
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON
SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON

PHJ RACING TEAM
PHJ RACING TEAM

WK TEAM

WK TEAM

WK TEAM

EQUIPE PALMAS - TO
MAIS BIKE - DF
MAIS BIKE - DF
MAIS BIKE - DF

MAIS BIKE - DF

AGI CYCLING TEAM
AGI CYCLING TEAM
AGI CYCLING TEAM
AGI CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPE
EQUIPE
EQUIPE
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
GLOBAL

MEGA GIRO
MEGA GIRO
MEGA GIRO
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM

INDIANA FORD EMTHOS
INDIANA FORD EMTHOS
INDIANA FORD EMTHOS

Date / Location: 15/03/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO

RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO

CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA

— HOLANDA
HOLANDA
— HOLANDA
HOLANDA
— HOLANDA
HOLANDA

5h26'30
5h26'48
5h30'12
5h34'44
5h40'01
5h41'13
5h42'42

Arrival: Stage 4

Time

32he3'33
32h10'38
32h10'49
32h12'21
32h15'45
32h16'25
32h17'56
32h18'29
32h35'42
32h35'54
32h49'41
33h13'05
33h15'12
33h22'48
33h24'03
33h59'09

Arrival: Stage 4

+00'00""
+00'18""
+03'42""
+08'14""
+13'31""
+14'43""
+16'12""

Dif.
+00'00""
+07'05""
+07'16""
+08'48""
+12'12""
+12'52""
+14'23""
+14'56""
+32'09""
+32'21""
+46'08""
+1he9'32" "
+1h11'39""
+1h19'15""
+1h20'30""
+1h55'36" "

Time

10h45'53
11h33'07
10h45'04
10h45'41
10h57'20
10h40' 25
12he6'27
10h39'59
10h44'25
10h46'06
10h46'39
11he8'15
10h38'37
10h45'00
10h40'11
10h44'39
10h46'52
10h45'31
10h46'24
11h11'59
11h02'07
10h46'10
11h05'11
10h53'53
11h09'25
11h13'54
12he1'52
12he4'11
11h15'57
10h47'09
11h09'59
11he3'47
11h05'40
10h47'09
11h02'40
11he3'02
11h47'33
11he8'34
11h11'17
10h44'39
10h45'27
11h30'14
10h47'50
11h26'36
11h22'22
12he4'e4
11h01'39

Dif
+07'16""
+54'30""
+06'27""
+07'04""
+18'43""
+01'48""
+1h27'50""
+01'22""
+05'48""
+07'29""
+08'02""
+29'38""
+00'00" "
+06'23""
+01'34""
+06'02""
+08'15""
+06'54""
+07'47""
+33'22""
+23'30""
+07'33""
+26'34""
+15'16""
+30'48""
+35'17""
+1h23'15""
+1h25'34""
+37'20""
+08'32""
+31'22""
+25'10""
+27'03""
+08'32""
+24'03""
+24'25""
+1h@8'56" '
+29'57""
+32'40""
+06'02""
+06'50" "
+51'37""
+09'13""
+47'59""
+43'45""
+1h25'27""
+23'02""



73 57 10023501767 JOSE GONZALEZ FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY 11h05'40 +27'03""
75 36 10074951779 CARLOS SEBASTIAN ACUNA SANCHEZ FARMACIA SANTA RITA - PARAGUAY 10h52'40 +14'03""
77 6 33416 ALEX FERREIRA DE MELO ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 10h43'57 +05'20""
78 33 34531 GABRIEL METZGER ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 10h48'56 +10'19""
79 25 54117 RENAN VIEIRA ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 10h46' 14 +07'37""
80 62 49417 GUSTAVO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 11h09' 28 +30'51""
8l 44 39206 GUILHERME WISNEISKI ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 11he2'07 +23'30""
82 51 1653 MAGNO PRADO NAZARET ACRS CYCLING TEAM / AUDAX BIKE / ROYAL CICLO 11h2'52 +24'15""
83 14 33146 ORLANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUSA NETO EMTHOS FELT RACING 10h45'16 +06'39""
84 13 40246 LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA* EMTHOS FELT RACING 10h45'15 +06'38" "
85 42 9275 MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEIRA EMTHOS FELT RACING 11h00' 41 +22'04""
86 26 25896 RENATO EVANGELISTA MARTINS EMTHOS FELT RACING 10h46'16 +07'39""
87 70 50721 KEVEN LUCAS ALMEIDA VIANA* EMTHOS FELT RACING 11h17'48 +39'11""
88 73 40245 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS* EMTHOS FELT RACING 11h27'16 +48'39""
89 45 7991 ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 11he2'07 +23'30""
% 3 7198 CRISTIAN EGIDIO DA ROSA TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 10h40' 09 +01'32""
91 53 9298 JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA DO SACRAMENTO TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 11h03'20 +24'43""
92 21 9263 HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 10h46' 06 +07'29""
93 22 32061 PEDRO FIGUEIREDO LEME TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 10h46' 06 +07'29""
94 58 39524 THIAGO FERREIRA* TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 11h07'20 +28'43""
95 19 3903 LAURO CESAR MORO CHAMAN SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 10h45'53 +07'16""
9% 35 44329 THALES JOSE DEFLI ESPOSITI FERNANDES* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 10h52'39 +14'02""
97 66 35977 PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FERNANDES* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11h11'41 +33'04""
99 64 36474 JALIZAN KEMERICH DE ALMEIDA* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11h10'20 +31'43""
100 46 41360 VINICIUS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11he2'07 +23'30""
101 18 559 ARMANDO REIS DA COSTA CAMARGO FILHO INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM 10h45'42 +07'05""
102 76 8783 ENDRIGO DA ROSA PEREIRA INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM 11h41'16 +1he2'39""
104 39 30102 LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA* INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM 10h55'10 +16'33""
106 49 10511 EDSON ANTONIO PONCIANO INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM 11h02'36 +23'59""
109 41 47727 JETER ANDERSON SALES GOMES BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM 11h00' 14 +21'37""
110 82 7514 LEANDRO RABELO DA COSTA BICICLETANDO CANNONDALE TEAM 12h06' 15 +1h27'38""
113 12 22673 LUIZ HENRIQUE FLAUZINO RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN 10h45'12 +06'35""
116 77 39909 SAMUEL NUNES BARROSO RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN 11h45'05 +1he6'28" "
117 34 4051 RAPHAEL MESQUITA MENDES (GO) RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN 10h52'31 +13'54""
118 38 30115 DAVID GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS 10h54'24 +15'47""
123 47 20066 ARTHUR XAVIER SANTANA ACIC - CALDAS NOVAS 11he2'07 +23'30""
Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)

AZEVEDO, Regina

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #42 - Individual General - SUB-23

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES ZSE:Té Location: 15/63/2025 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO Arrival: Stage 4

Rank # UCI Code Rider Team Time Dif

1 84 40246 LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA* EMTHOS FELT RACING 10h45'15 +00'00""
2 21 44578 VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS* SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON 10h45'31 +00'16""
3 22 41448 BRENO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA* SAO JOSE CICLISMO / INSTITUTO ATHLON 10h46' 24 +01'09""
4 9 44329 THALES JOSE DEFLI ESPOSITI FERNANDES* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 10h52'39 +07'24""
5 31 36690 WERIK KAUA DOMINGOS* WK TEAM 10h53'53 +08'38""
6 104 30102 LUAN CARLOS RODRIGUES SILVA* INDAIATUBA ERT CYCLING TEAM 10h55'10 +09'55""
7 100 41360 VINICIUS ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11h02'e7 +16'52""
8 52 43576 LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ ASSIS* AGI CYCLING TEAM 11h02'40 +17'25""
9 94 39524 THIAGO FERREIRA* TAUBATE CYCLING TEAM 11h07'20 +22'05""
10 99 36474 JALIZAN KEMERICH DE ALMEIDA* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11h10'20 +25'05""
11 97 35977 PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FERNANDES* SOUL CYCLES SANTOS 11h11'41 +26'26""
12 87 50721 KEVEN LUCAS ALMEIDA VIANA* EMTHOS FELT RACING 11h17'48 +32'33""
13 88 40245 LUIZ GUSTAVO SANTOS* EMTHOS FELT RACING 11h27'16 +42'01""
Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)

AZEVEDO, Regina

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #43 - Individual General - MASTER

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES gﬁ;;Té Location: 15/03/2625 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO ) s 01: Stage 4

Rank # UCT Code Rider Team Time Dif

1 28 48158 VINICIUS ANTONIO CAVALCANTE CORDEIRO (M) PHJ RACING TEAM 10h46'10 +00'00" "

2 45 45572 ERICK GONCALVES ARANTES (M) MAIS BIKE - DF 10h47'09 +00'59""

3 69 37888 GECI DOS SANTOS ROCHA (M) INDIANA FORD EMTHOS 11he1'39 +15'29""

4 44 22362 THALES AUGUSTO SILVA TOTINO (M) MAIS BIKE - DF 11h15'57 +29'47""

5 66 2344 SAMUEL DANTAS DE MENEZES (M) INDIANA FORD EMTHOS 11h22'22 +36'12""

6 68 31827 ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO (M) INDIANA FORD EMTHOS 12he4'e4 +1h17'54""
Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)

AZEVEDO, Regina

222 VOLTA DE GOIAS - COMMUNICATED #44 - Individual General - GOIANO

Organizer: LIGA GOIANA DE CICLISMO / MAGALHAES ESPORTES ZSEETQ Location: 15/03/2625 - CALDAS NOVAS / VOLTA DA SERRA / RIO ) s 01: stage 4

Rank # UCI Code Rider Team Time Dif

1 117 4e51 RAPHAEL MESQUITA MENDES (GO) RH SPORTS / CONNECTPLAN 10h52'31 +00'00" "

2 46 45033 GUSTAVO BURIL GOMES DA SILVA (GO) MAIS BIKE - DF 11h09'59 +17'28""



Legenda: * - Sub-23 / (M) - Master / (GO) - Goiano

Colégio de Comissarios (Commissaires College)
AZEVEDO, Regina



